

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0096 Version: 1 Name: Permission to Apply - Blue Zone Pickleball

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/11/2024 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 2/8/2024 Final action: 2/8/2024

Title: Resolution approving Request of The Blue Zone Pickleball LLC for permission to apply for a

Combination "Class B" Beer and Liquor license at 2500 Rose Street for the license year 2023-24.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Communication Regarding Building Address - 2.6.2024, 3. Alcohol Premise

Description Map & Percentage of Sales 2.5.2024, 4. Request, 5. Letter Re Meeting Dates, 6. Additional Information - 1.23.pdf, 7. The Blue Zone Pickleball - Approved Plans - 1.29.2024, 8. Committee Registration Slips - 1.30.2024, 9. Support Letter - North La Crosse Business Association -

2.7.2024, 10. Email to applicants with application instructions 2.15.2024

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/8/2024	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	Pass
1/30/2024	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	NO RECOMMENDATION	

Resolution approving Request of The Blue Zone Pickleball LLC for permission to apply for a Combination "Class B" Beer and Liquor license at 2500 Rose Street for the license year 2023-24.